74HC02
VER:V1.11 / 9深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
Quad 2−Input NOR Gate
High−Performance Silicon−Gate CMOS
FEATURES
 Output Drive Capability: 10 LSTTL Loads
 Outputs Directly Interface to CMOS, NMOS, and TTL

 Chip Complexity: 40 FETs or 10 Equivalent Gates
 These are Pb−Free Devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
74HC02PG DIP-14 74HC02 TUBE 1000pcs/box
74HC02DRG SOP-14 74HC02 REEL 2500pcs/reel
74HC02DRG4 SOP-14 74HC02 REEL 4000pcs/reel
74HC02PWRG TSSOP-14 HC02 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP-14
SOP-14
TSSOP-14